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www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: Campbell CC=Campbell Community Center /
JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto /
SAM=St. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church

Club Night Schedule (Subject to modification when the class starts)
6:00 PM - Plus & Rounds
7:00 PM — Mainstream & Rounds Teach
7:30 - 9:15 PM - SSD Class

Sat, Jul 1: MUSICAL OPEN HOUSE @ LYLE & SANDY’S

Wed, Jul 5: CLUB & CLASS

Tues, Jul 11: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT

Wed, Jul 12: CLUB & CLASS

Sat, Jul 15:  MINI GOLF @ Sunnyvale Golfland

Wed, Jul 19: CLUB & CLASS

Wed, Jul 26: CLUB & CLASS DISNEY PARTY NIGHT HOEDOWN!

UPCOMING EVENTS

Fri, Aug 4: DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!

Sat, Aug 19: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Wed, Aug 30: 5™ WEDNESDAY AT ROCKIN’ JOKERS!

Sat, Sep 16: RJ Picnic @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

Fri-Sat, Oct 6-7 - SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC ‘

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM

Jul 5: Alice McManus, Jackie Daemion, Donna & Scott Lawrence
Jul12:  Annette Gurich, Pat Shank, Louise Deal, Will Silva ’
* Jul19:  Jane & Ernie Kimble, Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merithew
Jul 26: Pauline Cummings, Dorrie Clark, Cathy & Dennis Stewart

Aug 2: Kitty LaFavor, Karl Belser, Ken & Jasmine Bucan

Aug 9:  Arthur Carlson, Edna Eng, Jolene & Bill Philipps
*’ Aug 16: Pam & Wayne Frits, Evie & John Verhagen

Aug 23: Bev Kuhar, Susan Margherone, Bob & Sally LeMere

Aug 30: RJ Board
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